Association of Independent Miniature Horse Clubs Neéfispealand

Name DoB
BAYVIEW ZEUS APOLLO 30-Aug-2006
COUNTRY CHARMS MAXS CASINO ROY 17-Oct-2010
MAUNGATUA BCC DR PEPPER 11-Nov-2014
MAUNGATUA CAVALIER'S SOUTHERN N  02-Oct-2016
MAUNGATUA SILVER FERN 13-Nov-2011

MAUNGATUA WAIT & SEE 08-Oct-2008

Equine Registry

Sex
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding
Gelding

Mare

Mare

Reg
6961
9702

11617
12220
10446

8358

Sire
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BERNAROO PARK TEDDYS MAGIC ZEUSMIMPNNUSE DUSK RAIDER
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)
BUCKEYE WCF CLASSICAL CAVALIER (IMPOSA)DE DUSK RAIDER
BUCKEYE WCF CLASSICAL CAVALIER ( MOONTIDE DUSK RAIDER
BUCK ONS CINNAMAX (IMP USA)

BERNAROO PARK TEDDYS MAGIC ZEU: MOONTIDE DUSK RAIDER

BAYVIEW PEPSI COLA (2003)

Damsire

MOONTIDE DUSK RAIDER

MOONTIDE DUSK RAIDER

https:/lequineregistry.net



